

Misc- 14/2022
C.I.S.No.14/2022
W.B.000981

Order no. 08 dated.13.12.2022.

Today is fixed for steps and further order.
Both sides file haziras.
O.P. files Affidavit of assets and liabilities.
Heard both sides.
To 30.12.2022 for passing order.

Dictd. By me.

A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/ D.Mukherjee

A.C.J.M.Kalna.