

Misc.-14 of 2022
C.I.S.No.149/2018
W.B.000981

Order no. 09 dated. 30.12.2022.

Today is fixed for order.

The Bar has resolved to abstain from attending this court .No steps taken.

However for interest of justice.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 25/01/2023 for passing order.

D/C. By me.
Sd/- D Mukherjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukherjee
A.C.J.M.Kalna.