

Misc.-14/2022
C.I.S.No.14/2022

Order no. 10 dated. 25.012023.

Today is fixed for order.
Both sides files hazioras.
P.O is on leave.
To 23.02.2023 for passing order.

D/C. By me.
Sd/- D Mukherjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukherjee
A.C.J.M.Kalna.