

Misc-14/2022  
C.I.S.No.14/2022  
W.B.000981

Order no. 20 dated. 14.02.2023

Todat is fixed for further hearing.  
Petitioner is present today by a hazira.  
O.P files some document by firisti.  
Copy served to the other side.  
O.P also file a petition u/s 328 of Cr.P.C.  
Copy served to the other side.  
To 23.03.2023 for hearing of the petition u/s 328 of Cr.P.C.

D/C. By me.  
Sd/- D Mukherjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukherjee  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.