

Misc.-14/2022  
C.I.S.No.14/2022

Order no. 18 dated. 04.05.2023.

Today is fixed for report.

Hazira is filed on behalf of both sides.

No report has been received today.

Issue strong reminder atonce to the CMOH, Purba Bardhaman.

To 02.06.2023 for report.

D/C. By me.  
Sd/- D Mukherjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukherjee  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.