

Misc-14-2022

Order no.21

09/08/2023

Today is fixed for further report.

Both parties are present by hazirahs through Ld. Advs separately.

No report has been received as yet.

Fix 11/09/2023 for further report.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna