

Misc-14-2022

Order no.36

20/01/2025

Today is fixed for evidence

OP is present by hazirah through Ld. Adv.

Petitioner files an adjournment petition through Ld.

Adv praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Perused. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 17/03/2025 for evidence

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna