

MISC-14-2022

Order no.39 dtd 19.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence .

Both sides file their separate haziras .

On call none moves .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix 29-10-2025 for evidence .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna