

MISC CASE-14-2022

Order:- 41 Dated 09.12.2025

Today is fixed for filing of show-cause by the petitioner .

O.P. is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .

Petitioner has filed a show-cause petition .

Heard. Ld.Advocate for the petitioner .

The petitioner is directed to file show-cause in proper format .

Fix 16-02-2026 for filing of show-cause i.d. dismissed .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna